Kryliuk Andrii Titusovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise Olympic Educational and Sports Center
Koncha Zaspa, Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.92
Expand

risks

1. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 153156.07, that in 8.5 times exceeds income
- USD 17985.85

2. Declared hard cash - USD 145591.58 exceeds USD 50000

3. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2414
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2414
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2414
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2414

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kryliuk Anzhela Leonidivna wife —
SIRIUS UKRAINE, LLC , Beneficial owner

Kryliuk Anhelina Andriivna daughter —

Kryliuk Titus Andriiovych son —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Limited Liability Company "Ukrainian Line of ownership 35613480

Communications"


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c7e3a1c1-d63e-43bf-ad04-f3454b73d721
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31616
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31616
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14600
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31617
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31617
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31617
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31617
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31618
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31618
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31618
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31618
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12719
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12719

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO
OniMNiNCbKNIN HaBYaNbHO-
CMOPTUBHUN LLeHTp KoH4a-
3acna, N'eHepanbHUN
anpekTop

Hep>xaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO
"ONiMMiNCbKWUN HaB4YasIbHO-
CMOPTUBHUN LEeHTpP "KOHYa-
3acna", F'eHepanbHUM
AVpeKTop

Hep>xaBHe NignpueEMCTBO
"ONiMNiNCbKUA HaB4YasIbHO-
CMOPTUBHUN LLeHTpP "KOHYa-
3acna", F'eHepanbHUN
anpekTop

State Enterprise Directorate for
Reconstruction of Sports
Facilities , Director

28 458,16

9 295,61

5 007,59

11 343,54

19
959,30

15
136,38

10
173,97

6 642,32


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad66fed7-b696-41a5-b486-599aa4b47e45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418be9c9-7fdd-4e72-93c3-b21afd453e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8527f069-48be-4101-92ac-2c920c5ed21a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f6c7ec-9876-4d1d-b9f3-e4cc7587e643

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

570
000,00

460
000,00

395
000,00

340
000,00

105
000,00

44
000,00

40
500,00

38
000,00

150
000,00

390
000,00

480
000,00

62
000,00

87
500,00

85
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad66fed7-b696-41a5-b486-599aa4b47e45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad66fed7-b696-41a5-b486-599aa4b47e45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad66fed7-b696-41a5-b486-599aa4b47e45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418be9c9-7fdd-4e72-93c3-b21afd453e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418be9c9-7fdd-4e72-93c3-b21afd453e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418be9c9-7fdd-4e72-93c3-b21afd453e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8527f069-48be-4101-92ac-2c920c5ed21a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8527f069-48be-4101-92ac-2c920c5ed21a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8527f069-48be-4101-92ac-2c920c5ed21a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f6c7ec-9876-4d1d-b9f3-e4cc7587e643
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f6c7ec-9876-4d1d-b9f3-e4cc7587e643
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f6c7ec-9876-4d1d-b9f3-e4cc7587e643

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 USD 80 000,00

2017 USD 80 000,00

2016 USD 80 000,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad66fed7-b696-41a5-b486-599aa4b47e45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418be9c9-7fdd-4e72-93c3-b21afd453e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8527f069-48be-4101-92ac-2c920c5ed21a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f6c7ec-9876-4d1d-b9f3-e4cc7587e643
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad66fed7-b696-41a5-b486-599aa4b47e45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418be9c9-7fdd-4e72-93c3-b21afd453e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8527f069-48be-4101-92ac-2c920c5ed21a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f6c7ec-9876-4d1d-b9f3-e4cc7587e643

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

53599.0 sq.

53599.0 sq.

53599.0 sq.

53599.0 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

492.0 sq.

492.0 sq.

492.0 sq.

492.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

91.8 sq.
(1)

91.8 sq.
(1)

91.8 sq.
(1)

91.8 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad66fed7-b696-41a5-b486-599aa4b47e45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418be9c9-7fdd-4e72-93c3-b21afd453e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8527f069-48be-4101-92ac-2c920c5ed21a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f6c7ec-9876-4d1d-b9f3-e4cc7587e643

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

il
CAREER:

Sept. 21, 2017 —

July 27, 2016 — till Nov. 6, 2018

a3 21yYC 1970
BMW X5xDrive25d/F15 2018

a3 21yYC 1970
TownoTa J1IC200 2008

Mas 21yC 1970
TonoTa J1IC200 2008

Mas 21yC 1970
TonoTa J1IC200 2008

State Enterprise Olympic
Educational and Sports Center
Koncha Zaspa, Head

State Enterprise Directorate for
Reconstruction of Sports
Facilities, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad66fed7-b696-41a5-b486-599aa4b47e45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418be9c9-7fdd-4e72-93c3-b21afd453e61
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8527f069-48be-4101-92ac-2c920c5ed21a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1f6c7ec-9876-4d1d-b9f3-e4cc7587e643
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2414
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2414
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2414
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2422
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2422
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2422

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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